

कार्य का मोहरा: शान्त राज के सहित
(MR-N/23-24)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

शान्तिपुरन सिरांगी-3043/24-25

शान्तिपुरन कार्य विभाग कार्य सिरांगी विभाग DIVISION

कार्य सिरांगी सिरांगी SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

सिद्धांत, शान्तिपुरन श्री सिरांगी राज मो

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मापपुस्त पंजी में मशीन
द्वारा मुद्रित 100 = (100) पृष्ठ
हैं जो सहायक कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल काको के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

14/11/24
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल (जहाजागद)

Ladger ID: 7069

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.	clearing and grubbing				
	Road land				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-43				
	Total Qty = 0.27 Ha				
	@ 76926.08/Ha Rs				20770.06
2. 3)	Dismantling of existing structures like culverts				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-43				
	Total Qty = 88.79 m ²				
	@ 321.93/m ² Rs				28584.60
(II)	Dismantling of existing structures like culverts				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-44				
	Total Qty = 10.43 m ²				
	@ 585.72/m ² Rs				6109.00
(III)	Removing all type of time pipe				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-44				
	4 x 2.50 m = 10				
	Total Qty = 10.4 m ²				

Contin @ 609.78/m² = 6097.78

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/ Prime Coat -					
Dry Wick T.M.B. P-07					
Total Qty = 334.67 m ²					
@ 57.11/m ²					Rs 19113.00
7/ Tack Coat -					
Dry Wick T.M.B. P-06					
Total Qty = 3315.08 m ²					
@ 16.70/m ²					Rs 54366.00
8/ Semi dense Bituminous					
Concrete - P					
Dry Wick T.M.B. P-65					
Total Qty = 84.74 m ²					
CHQ @ 84.38 m ²					
@ 12427.07/m ²					Rs 1048596.00
9/ Construction of clay lean					
Cement Concrete -					
Dry Wick T.M.B. P-33					
Total Qty = 11.83 m ²					
@ 3582.50/m ²					Rs 42413.00
10/ Construction of Panel					
Concrete, Plain Cement					

Continuation

Rs 1679862.39

BF ₹ 3118326 = 86

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 08 Nos				
	@ 4449.22/No				Rs 35593.76
15	600 mm Crocker				
	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 04 Nos				
	@ 4291.53/No				Rs 17166.00
16	600 x 450 mm rectangular				
	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 04 Nos				
	@ 4147.00/No				Rs 16588.00
17	Boundary Poles/Guard Post				
	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 180 Nos				
	@ 795.01/No				Rs 143101.80
18	Painting New letter				
	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 792.00				
	@ 0.77/10 cm ²				Rs 609.84
19	planting of Trees				
	Qty side T.M.B. P-45				
	Total Qty = 90 Nos @ 1305.10/No				Rs 117459.00

Continuation

₹ 3448845 = 26



B.F. 3448845 = 26

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u>	Road marking	41			
	hot applied -	-			
	Qty vict. M.B.P.	41			
	TOTAL Qty = 263 m ²				
	@ 885.50/m ²				Rs. 233149.50
<u>22</u>	Providing and laying				
	of mezzanine -				
	Qty vict. M.B.P.	41			
	Qty = 1148.92 m ²				45959.68
<u>23</u>	Exp. in excavation				
	For starting				
	Qty vict. T.M.B. P-13				
	L.H. TOTAL Qty = 343.86 m ²				
	@ 405.50/m ²				Rs. 139548.70
<u>24</u>	Plain cement concrete				
	Rec. M.S.				
	Qty vict. T.M.B. P-13				
	L.H. TOTAL Qty = 25.11 m ²				
	@ 6539.31/m ²				Rs. 164202.07
<u>25</u>	Providing P.C.M. 20 (1:2:4)				
	Qty vict. T.M.B. P-16				
	TOTAL Qty = 84.52 m ²				
	@ 6692.87/m ²				Rs. 614272.10

Continuation

10145977221

4645977=21



BF ₹ 10145977-21
 ₹ 4645977-21

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>26</u>	Reinforced cement concrete				
	(M-20) in duplicate				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-16				
	Total Qty = 105.57 m ³				
	@ 7392.54/m ³ Rs = 780430.00				
<u>27</u>	Providing weep-holes in brick masonry Plinth/Roof				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-16				
	Total Qty = 36.00 sq				
	@ 112.11/m ² Rs = 4036.00				
<u>28</u>	Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-15				
	Total Qty = 4.28 mtr Rs = 338242=				
	@ 79010.07/mtr Rs = 471690.00				
<u>29</u>	Backfilling behind abutment				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-21				
	Total Qty = 86.22 m ³				
	@ 779.68/m ³ Rs = 67224.00				
<u>30</u>	Paving and laying filter material				

Continuation

₹ 11335909-21
 ₹ 5835909-21
 ₹ 11332000-21



54

5133200-51

Continuation

₹ 64,44,400 = 21

ROUNDED UP ₹ 64,44,400 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	2	6362090	11
Add GSTER.		2	1159992	00	
		2	1145176	22	
Add cess @ 1%		2	64444	00	
		2	63620	90	
₹ 76,68,836 = 00				7570884	23
Add. Privilege SF		2	70090	00	
(Note T. 40 P-40)					
Add T. 40 bill SF		2	6090	00	
₹ 77,45,016 = 00				7647067	23
Deduction 5% below				7413231	00
60 per cent		2		412941	63
₹ 73,26,785 = 00				7254125	80
Less of Porton bill				6599388	00
				634737	60
₹ 6,34,738 = 00					
(Six Lac thirty four thousand seven hundred thirty eight only)					
Net payable				727397	00
G. P. 1				113	00
G. P. 2				113	00
G. P. 3				113	00
MR-N 2018 (305.4) Ldg 2018-7069					
LAH. No-45				27.5	25
₹ 12,00,000 = 00					Received

Continuation

₹ 11520 = 00

₹ 558368 = 00



work value ₹ 6,12,58.00

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

6th and Final Bill

57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Repair and maintenance
of road from Chertan Path
to Charapur

Name of Agency:- M/s Aditya Shree Engg
Pvt Ltd 31 Shakti Nivedhnes,
Gandhi Maidan Jeharabad

Agg No. & date:- 12/MMD/2024-25 date-02/11/24

Date of start of work:- 17/0/24

Date of completion of work:- 16/07/24

Date of measurement:- 09/07/25

Actual date of completion:- 09/07/25

